Characteristics
Dimensions  156mm x 156mm ± 0.5mm
Thickness(Si)  180μm ± 20μm / 200μm ± 20μm
Front   Silver bus bars; Blue/Purple
Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating
Back   Silver bus bars; Full-surface aluminum BSF
Quality
1. PID free
2. 100% in-line inspection of optical, Irev (<2.0A @ -10V, <2.5A @ -12V) and Rsh (>10 ohm).
3. Long term efficiency stability and excellent reliability
4. ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and OHSAS 18001 certified.
Efficiency
Code
Efficiency
(%)
Charged
Power (Wp)
Imp (A) Vmp (V) Isc (A) Voc (V)
ETM6-1810 18.10 4.40 8.26 0.535 8.77 0.636
ETM6-1800 18.00 4.38 8.24 0.534 8.76 0.635
ETM6-1790 17.90 4.36 8.22 0.532 8.74 0.633
ETM6-1780 17.80 4.33 8.20 0.530  8.72 0.631
ETM6-1770 17.70 4.31 8.18 0.528  8.71 0.630
ETM6-1760 17.60 4.28 8.15 0.526  8.69 0.628
ETM6-1750 17.50 4.26 8.13 0.525  8.66 0.626
ETM6-1740 17.40 4.23 8.10 0.524  8.63 0.625
ETM6-1730 17.30 4.21 8.08 0.522 8.61 0.623
ETM6-1720 17.20 4.19 8.06 0.521  8.59 0.622
ETM6-1710 17.10 4.16 8.04 0.519 8.57 0.621
* Under standard test condition: 1000W / m
2
, AM 1.5, 25℃
* Average accuracy of all tested figures is ±1.0% rel.